
Direction: Holborn

87 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

N207 bus Time Schedule
Holborn Route Timetable:

Sunday 12:15 AM - 4:00 AM

Monday 12:00 AM - 4:09 AM

Tuesday 12:00 AM - 4:09 AM

Wednesday 12:00 AM - 4:09 AM

Thursday 12:00 AM - 4:09 AM

Friday 12:00 AM - 4:09 AM

Saturday 12:15 AM - 11:55 PM

N207 bus Info
Direction: Holborn
Stops: 87
Trip Duration: 73 min
Line Summary:

The N207 bus line (Holborn - Uxbridge) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Holborn: 12:00 AM - 4:09 AM(2) Uxbridge: 12:10 AM - 11:55 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest N207 bus station near you and find out when is the next N207 bus arriving.

N207 bus time schedule & line map

Holborn - Uxbridge Get The AppN207

Uxbridge Station (O)

Crown Walk (R)

Vine Street (T)

St Andrew's Church (Y)

Manor Waye (Z)

The Greenway (Bd)

Hillingdon Cemetery (UA)

St John's Church (UB)

Harlington Road (UC)

Long Lane (UD)

Hillingdon Primary School (UE)

Hillingdon Heath / Lees Road (UF)

Heath Road (UG)

Hewens Road (XA)

Hayes Police Station (XB)

Hayes End (XC)

Park Road (XD)

Rosedale Park (A)

Uxbridge County Court (E)

Church Road (J)

Belmore Parade (L)

Craven Close (N)

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/N207/578678/2258639/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578678&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Holborn%20-%20Uxbridge
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578678&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D578678%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_N207_Holborn%20-%20Uxbridge_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_N207_Holborn%20-%20Uxbridge_London_View


Hayes / the Grapes (R)

Hayes By-Pass

Brookside Road

Hayes Bridge

Southall / Trinity Road (T)

Northcote Avenue (H)

Southall Broadway / St Georges Avenue (J)

Southall / North Road (R)

Southall Park (UA)

Dormer's Wells Lane (V)

Lyndhurst Avenue (UC)

Iron Bridge (UD)

St Bernard's Gatehouse / Windmill Park (UH)

Ealing Hospital / Wharncliffe Drive (P)

Half Acre Road (M)

Hanwell Broadway (G)

Grosvenor Road (E)

West Ealing Broadway (U)

Dean Gardens / Bedford Road (R)

Broughton Road (M)

St Leonard's Road (T)

Longfield Avenue (V)

Bond Street

Ealing Broadway Station (H)

North Common Road (EM)

Hanger Lane (EN)

Ealing Common Station (ET)

Birch Grove (EU)

Twyford Avenue (EV)

Denehurst Gardens (B)

King Street (D)

Acton Old Town Hall (F)

Acton Central Station (H)

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/N207/578678/2258639/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578678&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Holborn%20-%20Uxbridge


Acton Park (VP)

East Acton Lane (VR)

Larden Road (VS)

Acton Vale / Bromyard Avenue (VT)

Second Avenue (VU)

First Avenue (VV)

Wormholt Road (LA)

Adelaide Grove (LB)

Bloemfontein Road (LC)

Loftus Road (LD)

Shepherds Bush Market Station (R)

Shepherd's Bush Station (X)

Royal Crescent (HJ)

Norland Square (HK)

Holland Park Station (HL)

Notting Hill Gate Stn / Hillgate St (D)

Palace Gardens Terrace (M)

Queensway Station (C)

Leinster Terrace (LF)

Lancaster Gate (LE)

Lancaster Gate Station (LK)

Victoria Gate (LB)

Hyde Park Street (D)

Marble Arch / Bayswater Road (C)

Marble Arch Station (K)

Selfridges (BC)

Oxford Circus Station / John Lewis (OF)

Great Titchfield St / Oxford Circus Stn (OJ)

Tottenham Court Road Station (V)

New Oxford Street (Z)

Museum Street (E)

Bloomsbury Square (F)



Direction: Uxbridge

93 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

N207 bus Time Schedule
Uxbridge Route Timetable:

Sunday 12:05 AM - 5:20 AM

Monday 12:10 AM - 11:55 PM

Tuesday 12:10 AM - 11:55 PM

Wednesday 12:10 AM - 11:55 PM

Thursday 12:10 AM - 11:55 PM

Friday 12:10 AM - 11:55 PM

Saturday 12:05 AM - 11:55 PM

N207 bus Info
Direction: Uxbridge
Stops: 93
Trip Duration: 63 min
Line Summary:

High Holborn (Q)

New Oxford Street / High Holborn (R)

Tottenham Court Road Station (X)

Tottenham Court Road Station (YB)

Wardour Street (OM)

Great Titchfield St / Oxford Circus Stn (OP)

Oxford Street / John Lewis (OR)

Selfridges (BX)

Marble Arch Station (P)

Marble Arch / Bayswater Road (A)

Hyde Park Street (B)

Victoria Gate (LD)

Lancaster Gate Station (LC)

Leinster Terrace (LG)

Porchester Terrace (D)

Queensway Station (A)

Palace Court (S)

Notting Hill Gate Station (H)

Notting Hill Gate Stn / Hillgate St (E)

Holland Park (HA)

Holland Park Station (HB)

Norland Square (HC)

Royal Crescent (HD)

Shepherd's Bush Station (E)

Shepherds Bush Green (P)

Shepherds Bush Market Station (Q)

Loftus Road (LE)

Bloemfontein Road (LF)

Adelaide Grove (LH)

Galloway Road (LJ)

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/N207/578678/2258640/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578678&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Holborn%20-%20Uxbridge
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/N207/578678/2258640/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578678&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Holborn%20-%20Uxbridge


Wormholt Road (LK)

Askew Road (VJ)

Third Avenue (VK)

Acton Vale / Bromyard Avenue (VL)

Larden Road (VM)

East Acton Lane (VN)

Acton Park (VQ)

Acton Central Station (J)

Acton Old Town Hall (G)

Steyne Road (C)

Denehurst Gardens (A)

Twyford Avenue (EH)

Birch Grove (EJ)

Ealing Common Station (EK)

Hanger Lane (EL)

Ealing Broadway Station (K)

Ealing / Christchurch (M)

Ealing Police Station (P)

Dane Road (Q)

Northfield Avenue (L)

Dean Gardens / Bedford Road (T)

West Ealing Broadway (X)

Grosvenor Road (W)

Church Road (E)

Hanwell Broadway (J)

Half Acre Road (N)

Ealing Hospital (Q)

St Bernard's Gatehouse / Windmill Park (UJ)

Iron Bridge (UK)

Lyndhurst Avenue (UL)

Dormer's Wells Lane (UM)

Southall Park (UN)

Southall / North Road (K)



N207 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or

b h d l d t b t di ti f ll bli t it i L d
Check Live Arrival Times

Alexandra Avenue (I)

Abbotts Road (G)

Southall / Trinity Road (S)

Hayes Bridge

Delamere Road

Springfield Road

Hayes By-Pass

Hayes / the Grapes (S)

Central Avenue (O)

Belmore Parade (M)

Church Road (K)

Uxbridge County Court (F)

Rosedale Park (B)

Park Road (XE)

Hayes End (XF)

Morgans Lane (XH)

West Drayton Road (XJ)

New Road (UH)

Hillingdon Heath / Lees Road (UJ)

Hillingdon Primary School (UK)

Long Lane (UL)

Coney Green (UM)

St John's Church (UN)

Hillingdon Cemetery (UP)

The Greenway (Be)

Manor Waye (W)

St Andrew's Church (X)

Civic Centre (U)

Crown Walk (P)

Belmont Road (D)

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/N207/578678/2258639/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578678&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Holborn%20-%20Uxbridge


subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London.
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